
Illusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Testa Nicola (15/174) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Galeazzo Angelo (15/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5

Pistilli Antonio (15/171) 0 0 4 0 4 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 7 4 4

Di Biase Fabio (15/176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0

Zappone Luca (15/193) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6

Cerio Alessio (15/170) 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 3 1

Cristofano Roberto (15/172) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marra Simone (15/001) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testa Nicola 15/174 28 36 1,29

Galeazzo Angelo 15/194 12 24 2,00

Pistilli Antonio 15/171 26 23 0,88

Di Biase Fabio 15/176 14 20 1,43

Zappone Luca 15/193 15 17 1,13

Cerio Alessio 15/170 23 16 0,70

Cristofano Roberto 15/172 2 6 3,00

Marra Simone 15/001 8 4 0,50

Chuckers Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Iorio Domenico (15/072) 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8

Cannone Simone (15/347) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11

Iannetta Jacopo (15/261) 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9 3 4

Ciarmela Simone (15/018) 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Quaranta Andrea (15/024) 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Iorio Gianluca (15/022) 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Trivisonno Jacopo (15/311) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 3 3 2

Iannetta Silvio (15/020) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Iorio Domenico 15/072 31 51 1,65

Cannone Simone 15/347 22 40 1,82

Iannetta Jacopo 15/261 26 36 1,38

Ciarmela Simone 15/018 18 24 1,33

Quaranta Andrea 15/024 9 12 1,33

Di Iorio Gianluca 15/022 9 9 1,00

Trivisonno Jacopo 15/311 11 8 0,73

Iannetta Silvio 15/020 2 1 0,50

Red Moon Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maiella Nicola (15/143) 4 3 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 10

Bernardino Arianna (15/147) 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 3

Sicardi Antonio (15/145) 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 5

Narciso Pellegrino (15/394) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11

Anzovino Marcello (15/144) 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Giancarlo (15/546) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 1 2

Fusco Piero (15/539) 4 4 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

De Blasio Lucia (15/149) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiella Nicola 15/143 26 43 1,65

Bernardino Arianna 15/147 20 36 1,80

Sicardi Antonio 15/145 21 36 1,71

Narciso Pellegrino 15/394 16 34 2,12

Anzovino Marcello 15/144 19 15 0,79

Gagliardi Giancarlo 15/546 13 14 1,08

Fusco Piero 15/539 12 12 1,00

De Blasio Lucia 15/149 1 0 0,00



All Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietra Andrea (15/040) 4 11 2 5 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai  (15/531) 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Emiliani Marco (15/043) 2 3 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0

Di Santo Patrick (15/177) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 1 2 0 0

Picone Carla (15/045) 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angiello Alessio (15/044) 2 0 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0

Maellaro Ivany (15/180) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Maurizio (15/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietra Andrea 15/040 29 65 2,24

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai 15/531 28 52 1,86

Emiliani Marco 15/043 24 42 1,75

Di Santo Patrick 15/177 13 25 1,92

Picone Carla 15/045 9 17 1,89

Angiello Alessio 15/044 17 17 1,00

Maellaro Ivany 15/180 4 7 1,75

Raimondo Maurizio 15/179 4 4 1,00

Bullodogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Labagnara Marino (15/168) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Garofano Generico (15/167) 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5

Nicolella Andrea (15/165) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7

Rubbo Antonio (15/163) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5

Sanzari Mirko (15/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5

Morone Carmine (15/166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Di Paola Salvatore (15/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Labagnara Marino 15/168 24 58 2,42

Garofano Generico 15/167 30 57 1,90

Nicolella Andrea 15/165 32 57 1,78

Rubbo Antonio 15/163 24 22 0,92

Sanzari Mirko 15/164 12 15 1,25

Morone Carmine 15/166 6 6 1,00

Di Paola Salvatore 15/169 0 0 0,00


